I &4 J

— " UNOEFICIAL COP¥; i

SECOND AMENDMENT TO

AéTICLES OF AGREEMENT FOR DEED

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF AGREEMENT FOR DEED

wade and entered into this Ji_ day o&dﬁéﬁtﬁkﬂﬁ.l986; by and

betweer MOEL XITCHEN, (hereinafter referred to as "Purchaser™)
and BERNARP ROSENFELD (hereinafter referred to as "Seller")
as follows.

WHEREAS, tie parties hereto have previously entered into
those certain Articles of Agreement for Deed (the "Agreement”)
dated November 7, 1985, a Memorandum of Agreement being record-
ded in the Office of the Recordar of Deeds of Cook County, Illi-
nois on November 7, 1985 as Docuaept Nuamber 85273568, for the
purchase and sale of the real estate commonly known as 1905-15
West Foster, Chicego, Illinois, being legaily described as fol-

Lot ! and the North 8 feet of Lot & ’n Block 2 ip
Clybourne's Addition Addition to Ravenswood, & Sub-
division of the North West 1/4 of the South East 1/4

of Section 7, Township 40 North, Range 1/, East of the
Third Principal Meridjian, in Cook County, Ji'inois,

4~0n-"ol-OT8 & a

WHEREAS, the parties on June 20, 1986, entered into an

and

Amendment to Articles of-Agreement for Deed; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement provides, among other things, that the

sum of $7,000.00, being part of earnest money deposit, was to be
paid by Purchaser to Seller on or before April 1, 1986, ssid sum

being evidenced by the Promissory Note of the Purchaser; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement further provides that Purchaser pay to

e

ISVI1GYS




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

3651643

Seller monthly payments of principal and interest, taxes and in-
surance: and
WHEREAS, Purchaser is prepared to pay to Seller the sum of
$7,000.00 vnder the terms and conditions hereinafter set forth,
KOW, THEREFORE, in consideration _ of the foregoing and other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

vhich *s hereby acknowledged, the parties freely and voluntarily

agree a8 «cllows:
1. The Acandment to Articles of Agreement for Deed, executed

by and between the paffies on June 20, 1986 is hereby cancelled
and declared to be rall and void.

2. The parties herctn escknovledge and agree thet upon execu-
tion of this Second Amendment to Articles of Agreement for Deed,
Purchaser shell tender and deliver to Seller the sua of $7,000.00,
said sum being payment in full of tar Promissory Note executed by
Purchaser at the time of the Initiml Cloring, which Note shall be
then marked "PAID IN FULL"™ by Seller and dciivered to Purchaser,

3. The parties acknowledge ;;d agree that the $7,000.00 pay-
ment to dbe masde upon execution of this Second Apeniment shall be
in full payment and satisfaction of all amounts due puvisuant to %

the Agreementy/to .the .date_bereqf, there being no additional moneys a
te the d ~
/ @ date heroof except tlra dalance rexaining together o

due Seller. with fnterest trereon under sate Agraasect o
4. That commencing December 7, 1986 and continuing on the L

first day of each and every month thereafter during the teram of

the Agreeiﬁnt, furchaser shall aske payoments to Seller as forth

in paragraph 3 (c), (d) and (e) of the Agreement.

5. The parties acknowledge and agree that upon execution of

2.

— o L




UNOFFICIAL COPY
365 1 6 4

§ |

this Amendment and the payment of $7,000.00 by Purchaser to the
Seller, all payments to be made pursvant to the Agreemén; through

1986 shall have been made by Purchaser and Purchaser

November 31, '
vill not be in default under the terms and provisions of the JE
Agreement. ' N

6. The barties hereto agree that in all other respects, the
terms and provisions of the Agreement shall remsin in full force
and effect and are ‘hereby reaffifned. v

7. The parties agree that this Second Amendment may be re-
corded ip the Office of thz Recorder of Deeds of Cook County,
I1linois, as and when desired by Purchaser,

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties hereto have entered into

this Agreement the day and year first above written.

PURCHASER: SELLER:
XZ//i; /Z{l_*#, | Aﬂﬁy:/
//' (Hoel Kitchen ' Berné}d Ronenfeld
Licensed red? edb~r brcker

&, Payxentzy beginniang Tacecler 1520 Lo Apzil 1737 weuld Le totel

ISVA1SoN

azount of ONE TAOCSAND DOLLARG [$10C0.00). Avount of shorteye for

tax, insuraance, Inccras:%and principal w111 ro addad to tha remaiping

principal balance.
9., Oefault of any tarxs of tctal agraeement Is reascn tgo declare zubjsct

dcal null tna vazd‘nnd start irzoediate for

oal Xit n {f/?/’ﬂerﬁﬁ??_éﬂn'nfald
Licensed roaf/pfcace »E




UNOFFICIAL COPY

/\/0& h+0£ad
Y<u6 M Fran cisco
CRT ot

CO6XS

86 516481

WITHGOTY ANAST H00T
TEeRPTIS—78—x v § II°3E
AR AT RT SEFTG/TT BEIE NMYL EIESR)

oy e
g SCUEis IMIIESIEH Vi 1dZD




